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Unit Code:

Kasarwadi, Pune-411034

Above Bank of Maharastra

II Floor, Nana Chambers,

UNIQUE DELTA FORCE SECURITY Pvt. LTD.

Address:

Name of Establishment:

Unit Name: SAROJ SUPER SPECIALITY HOSPITAL-DELHI

 26

Muster Roll Wage Register

PAYSHEET FOR MONTH OF MAR - 2021 
Working Days :

FORM II

MW Rule 1963(27)(1) 03/04/2021

EARNINGS

Basic HRA
Employee 

Emp code PF No. ESIC No.

DA

DA CantLWF

AdvanOth Ded.

PT

ESIPF
Net Pay

Ph Amt

Sr. No.
DEDUCTIONS

Total

PF Gross ESI Gross

Other1Wash All

Empl 
Sign.

Emplr 
Sign.

Cont. 
Init.

Basic Pay

Gross

TDS.

Tot Ded

Days 
Payble

PH 
Days

RATES
Pr.

Days 
Per Pay

OT Amt

W/
Off 

Father Name

OT Hrs.PL Edu AllConv

1 AADITYA KUMAR

3850  0.0

 0.0 .0

 0.0 0.0  4767.0

 0

 0

 36  0 0

 36
 4731

 4767.0

 15492.0  0 0.0  0

 15492.0  0

S/G

 8.0  .0  4767.0

 0.00

 8.0

 0 0.00

 0

2214279799

BHANWAR SINGH

 0  0

 0.00

 0.00

2 AJEET

4099  0.0

 0.0 .0

 0.0 0.0  9534.0

 0

 0

 72  0 0

 72
 9462

 9534.0

 15492.0  0 0.0  0

 15492.0  0

S/G

 16.0  .0  9534.0

 0.00

 15.0

 0 0.00

 0

2214712532

CHUNNA LAL

 0  1

 0.00

 0.00

3 ANUJ KUMAR

4152  0.0

 0.0 .0

 0.0 0.0  9534.0

 0

 0

 72  0 0

 72
 9462

 9534.0

 15492.0  0 0.0  0

 15492.0  0

S/G

 16.0  .0  9534.0

 0.00

 16.0

 0 0.00

 0

2214341328

ISHWAR SINGH

 0  0

 0.00

 0.00

4 ATUL

3907  0.0

 0.0 .0

 0.0 0.0  5363.0

 0

 0

 41  0 0

 41
 5322

 5363.0

 15492.0  0 0.0  0

 15492.0  0

S/G

 9.0  .0  5363.0

 0.00

 9.0

 0 0.00

 0

2214684598

VIJENDER

 0  0

 0.00

 0.00

5 BABITA

4130  0.0

 0.0 .0

 0.0 0.0  12513.0

 0

 0

 94  0 0

 94
 12419

 12513.0

 15492.0  0 0.0  0

 15492.0  0

S/G

 21.0  .0  12513.0

 0.00

 20.0

 0 0.00

 0

2214720716

SUBHASH BHATIA

 0  1

 0.00

 0.00

6 BHARTI KUMARI

3738  0.0

 0.0 .0

 0.0 0.0  13704.0

 0

 0

 103  0 0

 103
 13601

 13704.0

 15492.0  0 0.0  0

 15492.0  0

S/G

 23.0  .0  13704.0

 0.00

 22.0

 0 0.00

 0

2214639194

SURJEET KUMAR

 0  1

 0.00

 0.00

7 BHUDEV

4131  0.0

 0.0 .0

 0.0 0.0  12513.0

 0

 0

 94  0 0

 94
 12419

 12513.0

 15492.0  0 0.0  0

 15492.0  0

S/G

 21.0  .0  12513.0

 0.00

 20.0

 0 0.00

 0

2214720718

MOOL CHAND

 0  1

 0.00

 0.00

8 CHANDRA SHEKHAR

3905  0.0

 0.0 .0

 0.0 0.0  15492.0

 0

 0

 117  0 0

 117
 15375

 15492.0

 15492.0  0 0.0  0

 15492.0  0

S/G

 26.0  .0  15492.0

 0.00

 25.0

 0 0.00

 0

2013834531

PRABHOO DAYAL

 0  1

 0.00

 0.00

9 DEEPAK SHARMA

3908  0.0

 0.0 .0

 0.0 0.0  14896.0

 0

 0

 112  0 0

 112
 14784

 14896.0

 15492.0  0 0.0  0

 15492.0  0

S/G

 25.0  .0  14896.0

 0.00

 24.0

 0 0.00

 0

2214684589

BANWARI LAL SHARMA

 0  1

 0.00

 0.00

10 DINESH KUMAR

3930  0.0

 0.0 .0

 0.0 0.0  15492.0

 0

 0

 117  0 0

 117
 15375

 15492.0

 15492.0  0 0.0  0

 15492.0  0

S/G

 26.0  .0  15492.0

 0.00

 25.0

 0 0.00

 0

2214689645

BHOOP SINGH

 0  1

 0.00

 0.00

11 JAI KUMAR

4002  0.0

 0.0 .0

 0.0 0.0  15492.0

 0

 0

 117  0 0

 117
 15375

 15492.0

 15492.0  0 0.0  0

 15492.0  0

S/G

 26.0  .0  15492.0

 0.00

 25.0

 0 0.00

 0

1320769550

SURESH KUMAR

 0  1

 0.00

 0.00

12 JAI PARKASH

3909  0.0

 0.0 .0

 0.0 0.0  14300.0

 0

 0

 108  0 0

 108
 14192

 14300.0

 15492.0  0 0.0  0

 15492.0  0

S/G

 24.0  .0  14300.0

 0.00

 23.0

 0 0.00

 0

2214686672

VED PRAKASH

 0  1

 0.00

 0.00

13 JITENDER

4132  0.0

 0.0 .0

 0.0 0.0  12513.0

 0

 0

 94  0 0

 94
 12419

 12513.0

 15492.0  0 0.0  0

 15492.0  0

SUPERVISOR

 21.0  .0  12513.0

 0.00

 20.0

 0 0.00

 0

2214423964

JAGAT SINGH

 0  1

 0.00

 0.00

14 JYOTI

3928  0.0

 0.0 .0

 0.0 0.0  13704.0

 0

 0

 103  0 0

 103
 13601

 13704.0

 15492.0  0 0.0  0

 15492.0  0

S/G

 23.0  .0  13704.0

 0.00

 22.0

 0 0.00

 0

2214687792

RAM KISHAN

 0  1

 0.00

 0.00

15 KAPTAN SINGH

4133  0.0

 0.0 .0

 0.0 0.0  7150.0

 0

 0

 54  0 0

 54
 7096

 7150.0

 15492.0  0 0.0  0

 15492.0  0

SUPERVISOR

 12.0  .0  7150.0

 0.00

 11.0

 0 0.00

 0

2214726262

GYAN CHAND

 0  1

 0.00

 0.00

16 LALIT SHARMA

4153  0.0

 0.0 .0

 0.0 0.0  11321.0

 0

 0

 85  0 0

 85
 11236

 11321.0

 15492.0  0 0.0  0

 15492.0  0

S/G

 19.0  .0  11321.0

 0.00

 18.0

 0 0.00

 0

2214731647

NARAYAN DUTT SHARMA

 0  1

 0.00

 0.00

17 MANISHA

3900  0.0

 0.0 .0

 0.0 0.0  13704.0

 0

 0

 103  0 0

 103
 13601

 13704.0

 15492.0  0 0.0  0

 15492.0  0

S/G

 23.0  .0  13704.0

 0.00

 22.0

 0 0.00

 0

2214447629

NEERAJ

 0  1

 0.00

 0.00

18 PANKAJ KUMAR

3911  0.0

 0.0 .0

 0.0 0.0  13704.0

 0

 0

 103  0 0

 103
 13601

 13704.0

 15492.0  0 0.0  0

 15492.0  0

S/G

 23.0  .0  13704.0

 0.00

 22.0

 0 0.00

 0

2214686676

MOTI RAM

 0  1

 0.00

 0.00

19 PINKI CHAUDHARY

3852  0.0

 0.0 .0

 0.0 0.0  7150.0

 0

 0

 54  0 0

 54
 7096

 7150.0

 15492.0  0 0.0  0

 15492.0  0

S/G

 12.0  .0  7150.0

 0.00

 11.0

 0 0.00

 0

2214490206

DARIYAO SINGH

 0  1

 0.00

 0.00

20 PRADEEP KUMAR

3934  0.0

 0.0 .0

 0.0 0.0  15492.0

 0

 0

 117  0 0

 117
 15375

 15492.0

 15492.0  0 0.0  0

 15492.0  0

S/G

 26.0  .0  15492.0

 0.00

 25.0

 0 0.00

 0

2214279844

AZMER SINGH

 0  1

 0.00

 0.00
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Unit Code:

Kasarwadi, Pune-411034

Above Bank of Maharastra

II Floor, Nana Chambers,

UNIQUE DELTA FORCE SECURITY Pvt. LTD.

Address:

Name of Establishment:

Unit Name: SAROJ SUPER SPECIALITY HOSPITAL-DELHI

 26

Muster Roll Wage Register

PAYSHEET FOR MONTH OF MAR - 2021 
Working Days :

FORM II

MW Rule 1963(27)(1) 03/04/2021

EARNINGS

Basic HRA
Employee 

Emp code PF No. ESIC No.

DA

DA CantLWF

AdvanOth Ded.

PT

ESIPF
Net Pay

Ph Amt

Sr. No.
DEDUCTIONS

Total

PF Gross ESI Gross

Other1Wash All

Empl 
Sign.

Emplr 
Sign.

Cont. 
Init.

Basic Pay

Gross

TDS.

Tot Ded

Days 
Payble

PH 
Days

RATES
Pr.

Days 
Per Pay

OT Amt

W/
Off 

Father Name

OT Hrs.PL Edu AllConv

21 PRAMOD KUMAR

3906  0.0

 0.0 .0

 0.0 0.0  15492.0

 0

 0

 117  0 0

 117
 15375

 15492.0

 15492.0  0 0.0  0

 15492.0  0

S/G

 26.0  .0  15492.0

 0.00

 25.0

 0 0.00

 0

2213821150

RAJA SINGH

 0  1

 0.00

 0.00

22 RAGHAVENDRA SINGH

4100  0.0

 0.0 .0

 0.0 0.0  15492.0

 0

 0

 117  0 0

 117
 15375

 15492.0

 15492.0  0 0.0  0

 15492.0  0

S/G

 26.0  .0  15492.0

 0.00

 25.0

 0 0.00

 0

2214716097

RAJENDRA SINGH

 0  1

 0.00

 0.00

23 RAHUL

3903  0.0

 0.0 .0

 0.0 0.0  14300.0

 0

 0

 108  0 0

 108
 14192

 14300.0

 15492.0  0 0.0  0

 15492.0  0

S/G

 24.0  .0  14300.0

 0.00

 23.0

 0 0.00

 0

2214681190

JAI BHAGWAN

 0  1

 0.00

 0.00

24 ROHIT PUNDIR

3931  0.0

 0.0 .0

 0.0 0.0  15492.0

 0

 0

 117  0 0

 117
 15375

 15492.0

 15492.0  0 0.0  0

 15492.0  0

S/G

 26.0  .0  15492.0

 0.00

 25.0

 0 0.00

 0

2214564082

YESH PAL SINGH

 0  1

 0.00

 0.00

25 SADHANA SAGAR

3929  0.0

 0.0 .0

 0.0 0.0  5363.0

 0

 0

 41  0 0

 41
 5322

 5363.0

 15492.0  0 0.0  0

 15492.0  0

S/G

 9.0  .0  5363.0

 0.00

 9.0

 0 0.00

 0

2214689643

SUSHIL KUMAR

 0  0

 0.00

 0.00

26 SANJAY PANDEY

3711  0.0

 0.0 .0

 0.0 0.0  15492.0

 0

 0

 117  0 0

 117
 15375

 15492.0

 15492.0  0 0.0  0

 15492.0  0

S/G

 26.0  .0  15492.0

 0.00

 25.0

 0 0.00

 0

2214636485

KRISHNA DUTT PANDEY

 0  1

 0.00

 0.00

27 SANJEEV KUMAR

3932  0.0

 0.0 .0

 0.0 0.0  15492.0

 0

 0

 117  0 0

 117
 15375

 15492.0

 15492.0  0 0.0  0

 15492.0  0

S/G

 26.0  .0  15492.0

 0.00

 25.0

 0 0.00

 0

2214435040

LAL SINGH

 0  1

 0.00

 0.00

28 SARVESH KUMAR PANDEY

4003  0.0

 0.0 .0

 0.0 0.0  12513.0

 0

 0

 94  0 0

 94
 12419

 12513.0

 15492.0  0 0.0  0

 15492.0  0

S/G

 21.0  .0  12513.0

 0.00

 20.0

 0 0.00

 0

2214708161

MITHILESH KUMAR

 0  1

 0.00

 0.00

29 SAVITA

3927  0.0

 0.0 .0

 0.0 0.0  10725.0

 0

 0

 81  0 0

 81
 10644

 10725.0

 15492.0  0 0.0  0

 15492.0  0

S/G

 18.0  .0  10725.0

 0.00

 17.0

 0 0.00

 0

2214687789

SURESH KUMAR

 0  1

 0.00

 0.00

30 SHIVANI LAMBA

3851  0.0

 0.0 .0

 0.0 0.0  4171.0

 0

 0

 32  0 0

 32
 4139

 4171.0

 15492.0  0 0.0  0

 15492.0  0

S/G

 7.0  .0  4171.0

 0.00

 7.0

 0 0.00

 0

2214668105

RAJESH LAMBA

 0  0

 0.00

 0.00

31 SONI

4101  0.0

 0.0 .0

 0.0 0.0  1788.0

 0

 0

 14  0 0

 14
 1774

 1788.0

 15492.0  0 0.0  0

 15492.0  0

S/G

 3.0  .0  1788.0

 0.00

 3.0

 0 0.00

 0

2214716099

RAJESH

 0  0

 0.00

 0.00

 612.0  364658.0

 0.0

 0.0

 0.0

 0.0

 0 0.0

 0.0

 364658.0  0

 0  2751

 0

 0  0

 2751
 361907

 364658.0  0 587.00

 0.00  0.0  0
 Total

 0.00

 0

 25

 0.00

 0.00


